Representative

Robin =
Scheu g "&Jﬁ
RScheu@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT CITY
DEMOCRATIC ADD 1 MIDDLEBURY
COMMITTEE
Appropriations
—
Meadow Hill
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Representative
Diane
Lanpher
dlanpher@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT CITY
DEMOCRATIC ADD 3 VERGENNES
COMMITTEE
Appropriations
—
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Representative

Tiff
Bluemle
tbluemle@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT CITy
DEMOCRATIC CHI13 BURLINGTON
COMMITTEE
Appropriations
—
Meadow Hill
Legislative Database
Representative
Patrick
Brennan
PBRENNAN@LEG.STATE VT.US
PARTY DISTRICT CITy
REPUBLICAN CHI 19 COLCHESTER
COMMITTEE
Appropriations
—
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Representative

Trevor
Squirrell
TSquirrell@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT CITY
DEMOCRATIC CHI3 UNDERHILL
COMMITTEE
Appropriations
——
Meadow Hill
Legislative Database
Representative
Eileen
Dickinson
edickinson@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT CITY
REPUBLICAN FRA 2 SAINT ALBANS TOWN
COMMITTEE
Appropriations
——
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Representative

Woody
Page
wpage@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT CITY
REPUBLICAN ORL?2 NEWPORT CITY
COMMITTEE
Appropriations
—
Meadow Hill
Legislative Database
Representative
Jim
Harrison
jharrison@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT CITY
REPUBLICAN RUT 11 CHITTENDEN
COMMITTEE
Appropriations
—
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Representative

Kari
Dolan
kdolan@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT CITY
DEMOCRATIC WAS 2 WAITSFIELD
COMMITTEE
Appropriations
—
Meadow Hill
Legislative Database
Representative
Marc
Mihaly
mmihaly@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT CITY
DEMOCRATIC WAS 6 EAST CALAIS
COMMITTEE
Appropriations
—
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Representative

Tristan
Toleno
ttoleno@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT CITY
DEMOCRATIC WDH 9 BRATTLEBORO
COMMITTEE
Appropriations
——
Meadow Hill
Legislative Database
Representative
Rebecca
Holcombe

rholcombe@Ieg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT City
DEMOCRATIC WDRORA2  NORWICH

COMMITTEE
Appropriations

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



